Race Date
April 11, 2015

Place

Overall Name
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Barrett Yarbrough
Steven Secor

Kyle Beran

Yomi Long

Alex Perez

Allison Stumpf
Jacob Gomez
Michelle Wolfmueller
Kim Phillips

Joe Phillips
Gabriel McClelland
Marla Schneider
Latoya Harwell
Todd Stephens
Michelle Awbrey
Jerry Hernandez
Lovelia Gomez
Kerry Noormohamed
Jason Gomez
Christopher Antus
Kevin Brown

C Sharp

Kevin Nelson
Tasha Sport
Aimee Miller

Haley Wilson

Jeff Myer

Kendra Myer
Tammy Luther
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Run a K for United Way

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

472 16 M
453 32 M
404 48 M
431 28 F
445 30 M
457 28 F
414 21 M
470 32 F
509 42 F
510 42 M
435 40 M
498 52 F
417 35 F
518 39 M
403 36 F
418 43 M
415 55 F
442 54 F
416 25 M
401 34 M
511 45 M
454 48 M
441 40 M
500 39 F
436 39 F
469 23 F
439 29 M
440 27 F
508 39 F
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0-19
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
42:15.3 42:32.5
42:42.3 43:00.0
47:14.6 47:34.6
47:38.7 47:57.7
49:40.1 50:13.1
50:54.8 52:06.3
51:54.9 52:16.1
52:11.6 52:30.8
53:12.4 53:37.4
53:14.9 53:39.8
54:44.6 55:01.9
54:49.2 55:12.1
55:25.7 55:46.0
55:29.1 55:54.2
55:36.7 55:58.0
56:46.5 57:23.2
56:58.8 57:18.5
57:19.4 57:39.0
58:11.8 58:32.7
59:01.1 59:20.1
1:01:02.5 1:01:20.5
1:01:53.0 1.02:17.7
1:05:50.3  1:06:07.5
1:06:26.0  1:06:49.7
1:06:26.0 1:06:49.6
1:06:38.5  1:07:00.3
1:15:09.0 1:15:39.2
1:15:09.1  1:15:39.0
1:15:57.7 1:17:41.8
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